SUSPENDED MOUNTING
Type A(Central Axis
Canopy System)
Type B (Vertical
Installation System)
CRI
Voltage
Frame

B-
Type B
ORDERING INFORMATION
45-
←450mm
60-
←711mm
75-
←861mm
90-
←:11mm
120-
←2311mm
LENGTH INSTALL
ACCS.
22
IP22
IP
GRADE
D-
Diffuser
LENS
D1-
DALI
D2-
0-10V
D3-
On/off
CONTROL
OPTOINS
3
3-Step
MacAdam
Ellipse
COLOR
QUALITY
30- 3000K
40- 4000K
60- 6000K
COLOR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
SSH-Dom
CRI
80
80+ CRI
90
90+ CRI
AC01- Cloudy Black
AC02- Moon Grey
AC03- Concrete Grey
AC04- Silver Grey
AC05- Indigo Blue
AC06- Ocean Blue
AC07- Navy Blue
AC08- Stone Blue
AC09- China Red
AC10- Camel Brown
etc.
ACOUSTIC COLOR
(Quick Shipping)
SSH-DOM

Aircraft cable
pendant
ORDERING INFORMATION
LENGTH INSTALL
ACCS.
01- 100mm
HEIGHTLUMINAIRE
SSH- Dom box AC01- Cloudy Black
AC02- Moon Grey
AC03- Concrete Grey
AC04- Silver Grey
AC05- Indigo Blue
AC06- Ocean Blue
AC07- Navy Blue
AC08- Stone Blue
AC09- China Red
AC10- Camel Brown
etc.
ACOUSTIC COLOR
(Quick Shipping)